09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

156:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY
REGISTRATION
in: Academy Building | REGISTRATION REGISTRATION
WELCOME in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
INVITED TALK INVITED TALK INVITED TALK
Oskar van Deventer | Vlera Sacristén Jeff Erickson
in: Academy Building in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
FAST-FORWARD 1 |FAST-FORWARD 4 |FAST-FORWARD 5
COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BREAK
in: Academy Building in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
SESSION 1 SESSION 4 SESSION 5
in: Academy Building in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
FAST-FORWARD 2 |LUNCH FAST-FORWARD 6
LUNCH LUNCH
in: Academy Building
EXCURSION
in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
SESSION 2 SESSION 6
in: Academy Building
FAST-FORWARD 3 in: Academy Building
COFFEE BREAK COFFEE BYE
in: Academy Building in: Academy Building
SESSION 3
in: City Center
in: Academy Building
RECEPTION &
REGISTRATION BUSINESS MEETING| BANQUET
in: Academy Building
in: Drift

EuroCG 2019 Urrecut

in: Humphrey's

MARCH 18-20 2019




