

	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY
09:00		REGISTRATION in: Academy Building	REGISTRATION in: Academy Building	REGISTRATION in: Academy Building
10:00		WELCOME Oskar van Deventer in: Academy Building	INVITED TALK Vera Sacristán in: Academy Building	INVITED TALK Jeff Erickson in: Academy Building
11:00		FAST-FORWARD 1 COFFEE BREAK in: Academy Building	FAST-FORWARD 4 COFFEE BREAK in: Academy Building	FAST-FORWARD 5 COFFEE BREAK in: Academy Building
12:00		SESSION 1 in: Academy Building	SESSION 4 in: Academy Building	SESSION 5 in: Academy Building
13:00		FAST-FORWARD 2 LUNCH	LUNCH in: Academy Building	FAST-FORWARD 6 LUNCH
14:00		SESSION 2 in: Academy Building	EXCURSION in: Academy Building	SESSION 6 in: Academy Building
15:00		FAST-FORWARD 3 COFFEE BREAK in: Academy Building		COFFEE BYE in: Academy Building
16:00		SESSION 3 in: Academy Building		
17:00		RECEPTION & REGISTRATION in: Drift	BANQUET in: City Center	
18:00		BUSINESS MEETING in: Academy Building		
19:00				
20:00				in: Humphrey's

